# UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMENT	•		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Corporation Service Company 1-800-	858-5294	_	1415344045	. 050.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscinfo.com		F	Doc#: 1415344095 Fee RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$ Karen A.Yarbrough	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	s)		karen A. ranbrough Dook County Recorder of Deed	ds
87626799 - 336190			Date: 06/02/2014 04:39 PM P	
Corporation Service Company 801 Adiai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
	`	THE ABOVE S	PAGE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	UNLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN   FLE YUMBER 0324039086   08/28/2000		(or recorded) in the RE	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debte	·
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ent identified above is terminated w			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			ie of Assignar in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applicable		to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0-			
Check one of these two baxes:	AND Check on or these three bo	xes to		
This Change affects Deptor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a	ddress. Complete ADD I	name: Complete item   DELETE name. 7b. and item 7c   to be deleted in	Give record nami
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party				
62 ORGANIZATION'S NAMELavergne Courts, LL	C			
66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	LINAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	nment or Party Information Change - provide of	inly <u>one</u> nam (va or 7b) iuse exact, tu	Ill name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
72 ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
7ъ. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(0)	~.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVIN'TIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	GIŤŸ		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			Terorete de la constante de la	1201011 11111
I COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four	boxes. ADD collateral	DELETE colletera	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collater:
Indicate collareral				
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: F	rovide only one name (9a or 9)	o) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	ent:
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR check here		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,	·
99 ORGANIZATION'S NAMEMIDLAND LOAN SE	ERVICES, INC.			
DR 196 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NIANE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd. Ste. 400 Witmington, DE 19808

87626799

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030240179/WP Debtor:LAVERGNE COURTS LLC

1415344095 Page: 2 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DENDOM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmen 0324039086 08/28/2003	t form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendr	ment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC.				
OR 126 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTrial (S)	SUFFIX			
12 Name of DEPTOR or related Emprison CV Seat (Name of a surrent Debut of specific	rd soo waa far indawiin		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Name of a current Debtor of reco one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit modify, or abbreviate any</li> </ol>				13) Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	4908-10		/, Chicago, Illinois	
		West Quincy 16-208-039	, Chicago, Illinois	
		West Quincy 1 6-208-038	, Chicago, Illinois	
	4940-50	West Quincy	/, Chiceo, Illiois	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: Legal description attached as Exhibit A				

1415344095 Page: 3 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on $0324039086 - 08/28/2003$	Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amenament form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	CE USE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing (later nent (Name of a current Deone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			fem 13); Provide only
Ox			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADJITIONAL NAME(S)/INITICAL(S	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	17. Descriptio	additional name(s)/initia_(s	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral I is filled.  16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17.	as a fixture filing		
(If Debtor does not have a record interest):			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Ro., Stc. 400 Wilmington, DE 19809

1415344095 Page: 4 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 0324039086 08/28/2003	rmendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of	on Amendment form		
120 ORGANIZATION'S NAME. MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC.			
OR :25. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (5)	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME (C) ATTACAS	301111	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing late tient (Name of a current Debigne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume do not omit, modify, or abbri	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	3): Provide only
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME			·
OR 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
<u>C</u> 1			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	Clarks	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of	· Co	

1415344095 Page: 5 of 7

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0324039086 08/28/2003 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT.AL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing Late nent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item 13). Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name), see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Of County Clark's Office FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral) 15, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Deptor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS

1415344095 Page: 6 of 7

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0324039086 08/28/2003 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NA... ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.T.A THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing later nent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item 13). Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume do not omit modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fir 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Of County Clark's Office 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest)

FILING OFFICE COPY -- UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

18 MISCELLANEOUS New De

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wirmington, DE 19808

1415344095 Page: 7 of 7

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

### Parcel 1:

The West 50 feet of the East 150 feet of Lot 27 (except the North 8 feet for alley and except street) in School Trustees Subdivision of the North part of Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN:

16-16-208-029

Address:

4908-10 West Quincy, Chicago, Illinois

### Parcel 2:

Lot Three (3) in Kempston's Resubdivision of Lot Twenty-Seven (27) except the East two hundred (200) feet thereof) in School Trustees Subdivision of the North Part of Section Sixteen (16), Township Thirty-Nine (39) North, Range Thirteen (13), East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except part taken for street and alley) in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I.N.:

16-16-208-039

Address:

4920-26 West Quincy, Chicago, Illinois

### Parcel 3:

Lot 2 in Kempston's Resubdivision of Lot 27 (except the Fist 200 feet thereof) in School Trustees Subdivision of North part of Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except part taken for street and alley) Plat recorded March 21, 1744 as Document 13249984, in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I.N.:

16-16-208-038

Address:

4928-38 West Quincy, Chicago, Illinois

### Parcel 4:

Lot One (1) in Kempston's Resubdivision of Lot Twenty Seven (27) (except the East 200 feet thereof) in School Trustee's Subdivision of the North part of Section Sixteen (16), Township Thirty Nine (39) North, Range Thirteen (13), East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois (except part taken for street and alley).

### Also known as:

The West One Hundred Five (105) feet of Lot Twenty Seven (27) (except the North 8 feet taken for alley) in School Trustees' Subdivision of the North Part of Section Sixteen (16), Township Thirty Nine (39) North, Range Thirteen (13), East of the Third Principal Meridian (except streets) in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I.N.:

16-16-208-037

VCirviand\Lavergne\2002\Legal Description